FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1ST IS \$550.00

PROFIT CORPORATION *ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State

FILED Jul 23 1998 8:00am Secretary of State

| | 19 98 | A CONTRACTOR | DIVISION OF C | ORPORATIONS | | Scorciary | OI S | tate |
|--|-------------------------|--|------------------------|-------------------------------|--|---|--------------------|-----------------------------|
| DOCUI | MENT # P9 | | | | | | | |
| Principal Plac 4600 : A.4 | e of Business SUMMECLIN | 2D 2 | ng Address 286 PALA | | | | | |
| | ers FL 33 | 919 | t James (| 33956 | | DO NOT WRITE IN THIS 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 3 ULY 12 1996 | SSPACE | |
| 2. Principal P | Place of Business | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | ailing Address | 020 | | 4. FEI Number 65.0684519 | — — — | oplied For of Applicable |
| Suite, Apt. | #, etc. | S 27 | uite, Apt. #, etc. | | | 5. Certificate of Status Desired | \$8.75 / Fee Re | |
| City & Stat | | 28 F | ity & State TMYER | | | 6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution | \$5.00 Added | May Be to Fees |
| Zip 24 | Country 25 | 29 | | Country 30 USA | | This corporation owes or has paid the c Personal Property Tax due June 30. Name and Address of New Registere | Yes [| angible No |
| 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent LYNN W. CANTIS AND B1 Name | | | | | | IQ. Hame and Address of New Hogerone | a ryom | |
| 228 | VE. | 0 mg | | Addres | ss (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) | | | |
| ST. | JAMES CI | TY FL 33 | 3956 | 83 84 City | | F | 85 Zip I | Code |
| 11. Pursuant to the provisions of Soctions 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation's board of directors. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent, an familiar with anchapter of social state of Florida Statutes. SIGNATURE Strong to the provisions of Soctions 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corporation submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered agent agent and the appointment as registered agent agent and the deposit agent ag | | | | | | | | |
| 12. | | FICERS AND DIRECTO | ORS | 13. | | ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS A | | |
| TITLE | PRESIDEN | T CALL | ☐ DELETE | 1.1 TITLE | | · | Change | ☐ Addition |
| NAME | CAND WC | AN (5/10() | | 1.2 NAME | | | | |
| STREET ADDRESS | 2286 PALM ST JAMES | City C 2: | 2957 | 1.3 STREET ADDRESS | 1 | | | Į. |
| CITY-ST-ZIP | VICE PRESI | | DELETE | 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE | | | Change | Addition |
| NAME | JUHN B CA | 120715ALSO | 111 | 2.2 NAME | ļ | | | |
| STREET ADDRESS | 2286 3 421 | 1 AVE | (() | 2.3 STREET ADDRESS | 1 | | | ľ |
| CITY-ST-ZIP | BJC FC | | | 2. 4 CITY - ST - ZIP | | | | |
| TITLE | TREASURE | R | DELETE | 3.1 TITLE | | | ☐ Change | Addition |
| NAME | M MUNI | CHRITMA | D | 3.2 NAME | | | | |
| STREET ADDRESS | 2286 PAL | m the | | 3.3 STREET ADDRESS | | | | 1 |
| CITY-ST-7IP | | 23956 | DELETE | 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE | ļ | | Change | Addition |
| TITLE | SEZETTAR JOHN B CA | 44 107/2 Ad 10 | | 4.1 ME | | | change | L recure |
| NAME STREET ADDRESS | 2286 PAUN | A 11= | | 4.3 STREET ADDRESS | | | | |
| CITY-S1-ZIP | SIC FL | 33956 33956 | | 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP | | | | |
| TITLE | <u> </u> | | DELETE | 5.1 TITLE | | | Change | Addition |
| NAME | | | | 5.2 NAME | | | | 1321 |
| STREET ADDRESS | | | | 5 3 STREET ADDRESS | | | - 1 | |
| CITY-ST-ZIP | | | | 5.4 CiTY-ST-ZIP | <u> </u> | | , —— & | 410 |
| TITLE | | | DELETE | 6.1 TITLE | 1 | ومسر ومعي وجس ومسو ومس ومس ومسر ومسر ومس | Change | L_SANGHion |
| NAME | 1 | | | 6.2 NAME | | 8000025983 -07/24/98010390 | 100 100 | |
| STREET ADDRESS | | | | 6.3 STREET ADDRESS | | | 9 43 | |
| CITY-ST-ZIP | 1 | The state of the s | a along not evolve to | 6.4 CITY-ST-ZIP | Ad in C | *非帐15月。[][] | cortify that the | information |

14. Thereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the informatio indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or mostee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or our annual report as address.



LYNN W. CANTISANO WYNDGATE, INC. 2286 PALM AVENUE ST. JAMES CITY, FLORIDA 33956

July 14, 1998

State of Florida Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern,

Enclosed please find a completed Annual Report for Wyndgate, Inc. This Annual Report is being submitted late because I never received the first or second notices regarding the Annual Report filing. Upon investigating how this could have happened, I spoke to several people at the Division of Corporations on July 7, 1998 and one of them was able to track down that the State of Florida has an incorrect address for Wyndgate, Inc. on file. We then assumed that the notifices were sent to that address and, in all likelihood, were returned to the Division of Corporations.

I do not know how or when the address became mixed up, since I did receive letters from your department at the correct address in July, 1996 and did receive an Annual Report 1997 which I filed in April, 1997. The address you currently have listed under document number P96000058982 is: Lynn W. Cantisano, 2286 Palm Avenue, Ft. Myers, Florida. The city should be St. James City, FL.

I am therefore asking that the late fee of \$550 be waived. I have enclosed a check for \$150. Please feel free to call me at 941-939-7789 if you have any questions. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Lynn W. Cantisano

President

enc.: check, Annual Report